
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Initial Project Review Thu 5/27/21 Mon 1/24/22

9

10 Schematic Design & Design Development Tue 1/25/22 Mon 4/17/23

22

23 Land Entitlements Thu 10/20/22 Thu 5/30/24

24 Formal Tentative Sketch, Initial Planning Commission Thu 10/20/22 Thu 10/20/22

25 Township Zoning Fri 10/21/22 Mon 1/30/23

26 Township Preliminary Plan Approval Tue 1/31/23 Thu 10/19/23

27 NPDES Process Tue 7/18/23 Mon 1/29/24

28 TPD HOP Plans Fri 8/25/23 Thu 9/21/23

29 PennDOT HOP Fri 9/22/23 Thu 5/2/24

30 Sewage Facilities Planning Module Exemption Tue 7/18/23 Mon 12/4/23

31 Township Final Plan Approval Fri 12/22/23 Thu 2/15/24

32 Township Staff Approval Finalization Fri 2/16/24 Thu 4/11/24

33 Land Entitlements Complete/Plans Recording Fri 5/3/24 Thu 5/30/24

34

35 Documentation/Bidding/Awards Fri 11/3/23 Wed 7/10/24

36 Construction Documentation Fri 11/3/23 Thu 3/7/24

45

46 Cooperative Purchasing Contracts Thu 1/25/24 Tue 5/28/24

47 Existing Structures Demolition Thu 1/25/24 Tue 4/30/24

48 Bid Document Distribution Thu 1/25/24 Thu 1/25/24

49 Pre-bid Project Walk through Fri 1/26/24 Thu 2/1/24

50 Bidder Questions & Substitutions Fri 2/2/24 Tue 2/20/24

51 Response to Bidder and Addendums Wed 2/21/24 Tue 3/5/24

52 Bid Submissions Wed 3/6/24 Wed 3/6/24

53 Bid Review Thu 3/7/24 Wed 3/27/24

54 Contract Recommendations Thu 3/28/24 Thu 3/28/24

55 FC Committee Review Tue 4/16/24 Tue 4/16/24

56 Board Approval, Contract Award and Notice to Proceed Wed 4/17/24 Tue 4/30/24

57 Sitework and Athletic Equipment and Security Mon 3/18/24 Tue 5/28/24

58 Bid Document Distribution Mon 3/18/24 Mon 3/18/24

59 Pre-bid Project Walk through Tue 3/19/24 Mon 3/25/24

60 Bidder Questions & Substitutions Tue 3/26/24 Thu 4/11/24

61 Response to Bidders and Addendums Fri 4/12/24 Thu 4/25/24

62 Bid Submissions Fri 4/26/24 Fri 4/26/24

63 Bid Review Mon 4/29/24 Fri 5/10/24
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ID Task Name Start Finish

64 Contract Recommendations Mon 5/13/24 Mon 5/13/24

65 FC Committee Review Tue 5/14/24 Tue 5/14/24

66 Board Approval, Contract Award and Notice to Proceed Wed 5/15/24 Tue 5/28/24

67 Public Multi Prime Bidding & Awards Thu 11/30/23 Wed 7/10/24

68 Advertisement for Bid Tree Clearing            Thu 11/30/23 Wed 12/20/23

69 Advertisement for Bid - Buildings   Thu 3/14/24 Wed 4/3/24

70 Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting/Walkthrough Tree Clearing Thu 1/4/24 Thu 1/4/24

71 Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting/Walkthrough - Buildings  Thu 4/4/24 Thu 4/4/24

72 Bidder Questions & Request for Substitutions Fri 1/5/24 Thu 1/11/24

73 Bidder Questions & Request for Substitutions Fri 4/5/24 Fri 4/26/24

74 Response to Bidder Questions - Issue Addendums Fri 1/12/24 Thu 1/18/24

75 Response to Bidder Questions - Issue Addendums Mon 4/29/24 Fri 5/17/24

76 Bids Due (Bid Opening) Tree Clearing Thu 2/1/24 Thu 2/1/24

77 Bids Due (Bid Opening) - Buildings  Fri 5/31/24 Fri 5/31/24

78 Bid Tabulation, Review, Alternate Recommendations Fri 2/2/24 Fri 2/9/24

79 Bid Tabulation, Review, Alternate Recommendations Mon 6/3/24 Tue 6/11/24

80 FC Committee Review Tree Clearing Tue 2/13/24 Tue 2/13/24

81 FC Committee Review - Buildings  Tue 6/11/24 Tue 6/11/24

82 Board Review and Award Bids Tree Clearing Mon 2/26/24 Mon 2/26/24

83 Board Review and Award Bids - Buildings  Wed 6/12/24 Mon 6/24/24

84 Notice of Intent to Award Tree Clearing Mon 2/26/24 Mon 2/26/24

85 Notice of Intent to Award - Buildings  Tue 6/25/24 Tue 6/25/24

86 Contract Execution Tree Clearing Tue 2/27/24 Mon 3/4/24

87 Contract Execution - Buildings  Wed 6/26/24 Tue 7/2/24

88 Notice to Proceed Tree Clearing Tue 3/5/24 Mon 3/11/24

89 Notice to Proceed - Buildings  Wed 7/3/24 Wed 7/10/24

90

91 No Tree Clearing: Northern Long-Eared Bat Wed 5/15/24 Thu 8/15/24

92

93 Construction Tue 3/12/24 Wed 10/1/25

94 Construction Tree Clearing Tue 3/12/24 Mon 5/6/24

95 Construction - Existing Structures Demolition Wed 5/1/24 Tue 6/25/24

96 Precon, Procurement and Construction - Sitework Wed 5/29/24 Tue 5/27/25

97 Precon, Procurement and Construction - Buildings Thu 7/11/24 Wed 9/3/25

98 Construction - Site Security Wed 12/11/24 Tue 3/4/25

99 Project Substantial Completion & Occupancy - Fields Wed 5/28/25 Tue 6/24/25

100 Project Substantial Completion & Occupancy - Buildings Thu 9/4/25 Wed 10/1/25
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